1
®
NOT RECOMMENDED FO
RECOMMENDED REPL
 ISL9008
ISL9008
R NEW DESIGNS
ACEMENT PART

All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
ISL9008
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Notes 1, 2) PART MARKING
VO VOLTAGE
(Note 3) TEMP. RANGE (°C)
PACKAGE
(Pb-Free)
TAPE AND REEL
PACKAGE
DRAWING
ISL9008IENZ -T CBB 3.3V -40 to +85 5 Ld SC-70 Tape and Reel P5.049
ISL9008IEMZ -T CAY 3.0V -40 to +85 5 Ld SC-70 Tape and Reel P5.049
ISL9008IEKZ -T CAW 2.85V -40 to +85 5 Ld SC-70 Tape and Reel P5.049
ISL9008IEJZ -T CAV 2.8V -40 to +85 5 Ld SC-70 Tape and Reel P5.049
ISL9008IEHZ -T CAT 2.75V -40 to +85 5 Ld SC-70 Tape and Reel P5.049
ISL9008IEFZ -T CAS 2.5V -40 to +85 5 Ld SC-70 Tape and Reel P5.049
ISL9008IECZ -T CAR 1.8V -40 to +85 5 Ld SC-70 Tape and Reel P5.049
ISL9008IEBZ -T CAP 1.5V -40 to +85 5 Ld SC-70 Tape and Reel P5.049
NOTES:
1. Please refer to TB347 for details on reel specifications
2. For other output voltages, contact Intersil Marketing.
3. These Intersil Pb-free plastic packaged products employ special Pb-free material sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100% matte